RAILTEL CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 

EASTERNREGION 

16th Floor, Chatterjee International Centre, 
33A, Jawaharlal Nehru Road, 

Kolkata – 700 071 

Cost of Tender Document: 1) Rs. 5,250/- (Rupees five thousand two hundred 

fifty only). 

2) Rs. 5,750/- (Rupees five thousand Seven 

hundred fifty only) by postal. 

RailTel Corporation of India Ltd. 

Chatterjee International Centre, 16
th 

floor, 

33A, Jawaharlal Nehru Road, Kolkata - 700071. 

Ph. (033) 44041499,  Fax:  033 -  44041490 

TENDER NOTICE 

Open Tender Notice No. RailTel/Tender/OT/ER/HQ/2016-17/958 Dated:

[...]

(Form No.6) 
Other documents as per clause 11 of General Instructions to Tenderers. Tender 
Document incorporating changes of is available at RailTel’s website: www.railtelindia.com. In 
case Tender Document may be down loaded from website, an amount of Rs. 5,250/- 
(Rupees five thousand two hundred fifty only) in the form of DD shall be paid at the time of 
submission of tender document. 

The offer from those Tenderer who have already submitted their Letter of 
Acceptance, conveying their unconditional acceptance of RailTel’s Standard 

Conditions of contract together with the Earnest Money Deposit, Tender cost only

[...]

RailTel Corporation of India Ltd., 

16th. Floor, Chatterjee International Centre, 
33A, Jawaharlal Nehru Road, 
Kolkata – 700 071. 

Sub: Tender for “Construction of Telecom Hub cum office for RailTel & 

Railway at Karbhigahia side at Patna”. 

Estimated Cost: Rs. 1, 71, 48,131.00 (Rupees one core seventy one 

lack forty eight thousand one hundred thirty one 

only). 

Dear Sir, 

I/We hereby tender for the execution of RailTel Corporation of India Limited 

(RAILTEL) for the work specified in the underwritten memorandum within the time 
specified in such memorandum at the rates specified therein, and in accordance in

[...]

provided for, by and in all respects in accordance with terms and conditions 

stipulated herein. 

MEMORANDUM 

a) Description of Work: “Construction of Telecom Hub cum office for RailTel  

& Railway at Karbhigahia side,Patna”. 

b) Earnest Money: Rs. 2, 35,750/- (Rupees two lacks thirty-five thousand 

seven hundred fifty only). 

c) Performance Guarantee: 5% of the Contract Amount. Upon acceptance of 
tender, the successful tenderer within the time specified in the Letter of 

Acceptance shall deposit Performance Guarantee as per Clause 17.1 of 
General Instructions to Tenderers.

[...]

4.0 Refund of Security Deposit : As per clause no. 16.2 of the General Instructions to 
the tenderers 

5.0 Defect Liability Period : ONE Year from the date of issue of Provisional 

Acceptance Certificate 

6.0 Earnest Money Deposit : Rs. 2, 35,750/- (Rupees two lacks thirty-five 

Thousand seven hundred fifty only). 

7.0 Tender to be submitted at: 

RailTel Corporation of India Limited, 

3rd. Floor, Chatterjee International Centre, 
33A Jawaharlal Nehru Road, 
Kolkata 700 071. 

8.0 Site Address: 

Telecom Hub cum office 

for RailTel/Eastern Region /Patna & Railways, Patna